Date In: 287/2-11:44	Jeb description	Date &Tim	c Completed	Done	e by
Rei No: 14/17/2007 78/14	SAS e-filing				
Veh No: \$10266380	E-mail (within Shrs, AIC	2hrs)		Reserve History	S
D.O.A: 20/3/20-1635	i-Motor Claim Form	n .			
	i-Motor W/O (Within:	OD 2hrs, TP 4hrs)			
OD / TP)! Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded				
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey Re	port			
11 Histori.	Ass't Report by Fax /	Hand to Owner/Wks	P.		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel:	Fax	;	
TP Particulars: Veh No: SKR	96350	NC()/Non-IN	IC().	*1-7-1-7	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:	-)	
Policy No: () Pe	riod: () Cover Type	: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Ti	me:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [1	Note-Est. Status (WO): 1	N: 0-20%; P: 21-79	9%. F: 80-100	%]	
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()/NO	O()	800 A - COVE - 140 A		-80
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,0	00()/\$2,000()				
General Remarks:			44.45 (19	2 4	+
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's infor					-
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	THE RESERVE AND PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED AND A	in & Strictly NO 131er	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure					
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice	: YES () / NO (); Towing Co: (1)
Remarks:- (INC hatline: 6788 6616)		Date&Time	Somple ad	Done	hv
The state of the s	ourtery For (Date&Time	Completed :	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C	ourtesy Car ()	Date&Time	Completed	Done	by
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()	Date&Time	Completed .	Done	by
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()	Date&Time	Sompterad .	Done	by -
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()	Date&Time	Completed®	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	()	Date&Time			by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	()	Date&Time		Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	()	Date&Time			by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	()	Date&Time			by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	()	Date&Time			by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	()	Date&Time			by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	()	Date&Time		ALCAK SE	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions	()			Anit (S)	Amu
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions	() 000] () Inveit	e Preparation Che	cklist	ALCAK SE	Amu
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions	() 0000] () Inveice 1) AR: A 2) DA: D	e Preparation Che	cklist.	Aut (3)	Amu
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions Actions	Inveited	e Preparation Che ccident Reporting (\$30) amage Assessment (\$100) wing Fee	cklist, (i); INC (\$80) \$40/\$43	Ant (3)	Amu
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions alimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner:	Invoice Invoice I) AR: A 2) DA: D 3) TF: To 4) FT: Fo 5) FT: Fo	e Preparation Che ceident Reporting (\$30) amage Assessment (\$100 wing Fee llow-Through Survey flow-Through Survey (Re	Sklist, (i); INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 survey) \$30	Ant (5)	Amu
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions alimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner:	Inveits Inve	e Preparation Che coident Reporting (\$30) amage Assessment (\$100 wing Fee flow-Through Survey flow-Through Survey (Re ming against INC Only (\$100)	Cklist, i); INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 survey) \$30 wel 10 Jan 2005)	Ant (S)	Amu
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions aimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: ntact No:	Inveice Inveice I) AR: A 2) DA: D 3) TF: To 4) FT: Fo 5) FT: Fo For clair 6) TR: Re	e Preparation Checident Reporting (\$30) amage Assessment (\$100) wing Fee flow-Through Survey flow-Through Survey (Reming against INC Only (100) inspection	Sklist, (i); INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 survey) \$30	Anit (S)	Amu
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions aimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: ntact No:	Inveice Inve	e Preparation Che coident Reporting (\$30) amage Assessment (\$100 wing Fee flow-Through Survey flow-Through Survey (Re ming against INC Only (\$100)	Cklist, (1); INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 survey) \$30 wef 10 Jan 2005) \$75	Anit (S)	Amu
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions aumant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion:	Invoice Invo	e Preparation Che ccident Reporting (\$30) amage Assessment (\$100 wing Fee Illow-Through Survey Illow-Through Survey (Re ming against INC Only (c-inspection as DA + SMRT Survey Additional Services:-	CKlist, (i); INC (\$80) \$40/\$43 \$120 survey) \$30 wef 10 Jan 2005) \$73	Ant (S)	Amu
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions aumant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion:	Inveico	e Preparation Che ccident Reporting (\$30) amage Assessment (\$100 wing Fee Illow-Through Survey Illow-Through Survey (Re ming against INC Only (c-inspection ac DA + SMRT Survey Additional Services:-	CKlist, (i); INC (\$80) \$40/\$43 \$120 survey) \$30 wef 10 Jan 2005) \$73	Ant (S)	Amu
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions alimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Inveice	e Preparation Che ccident Reporting (\$30) amage Assessment (\$100 wing Fee Illow-Through Survey Illow-Through Survey (Re ming against INC Only (c-inspection as DA + SMRT Survey Additional Services:- ourtesy Car / Tpt Allowan epair Co-ordination ost Repair Inspection	CKlist. (i); INC (\$80) \$40/\$43 \$120 survey) \$30 wef 10 Jan 2005) \$160 \$510 \$525	Ant (S)	Amu (
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions alimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Inveice	e Preparation Che ccident Reporting (\$30) amage Assessment (\$100 wing Fee illow-Through Survey illow-Through Survey Reming against INC Only (rinspection ac DA + SMRT Survey Additional Services courtesy Car / Tpt Allowan spair Co-ordination out Repair Inspection V / Collect Excess Coordi	Eklist, (i); INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$urvey) \$30 \$40/\$45 \$160 \$575 \$160 \$525 \$anation \$53	Ant (S)	Amu
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions alimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: intact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Inveice	e Preparation Che ecident Reporting (\$30) amage Assessment (\$100 wing Fee illow-Through Survey flow-Through Survey (Re ming against INC Only () e-inspection ac DA + SMRT Survey Additional Services burtesy Car / Tpt Allowan spair Co-ordination set Repair Inspection V / Collect Excess Coordi 1): TP (N:n INC) against	Eklist, (i); INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$urvey) \$30 \$40/\$45 \$160 \$575 \$160 \$525 \$anation \$53	Ant (S)	Amu

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

William Service Control of the	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	28/07/2020 11:44	
Date Of Accident	25/07/2020 16:35	
Exact Location Of Accident	JUNC YISHUN CENTRAL & YISHUN CENTRAL SERVICE RD	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
STATE OF THE PARTY	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	SKZ6638D	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	HAMSTER CAR RENTAL PTE LTD	
Co Reg No	2XXXXX175G	
Email Address	NOEMAIL	
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-86089649	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-86089649	
Vehicle Particulars		
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА	
Model	COROLLA AXIO 1.5X A	
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used a time of accident	COMMERCIAL USE	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy or repair to your vehicle?	NO	
No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY	
/ehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE	
nsurance Company		
lame of Insurance Company	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.	
ype Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE	
leet Policy	NO	
olicy Number	DMHCSNA00004132000	
Cover Note Number		
Driver		
lame of Driver	LO CHOON HONG EDDIE	
IRIC No	SXXXX058A	
ate Of Birth	18/10/1963	
Occupation	OUTDOOR	
ate Of Driving Pass	30/01/1981	
riving Experience	39 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS	
iender	MALE	
lobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-97755612	

OFFICE-97755612

NOEMAIL

BLK 327B SUMANG WALK Address

#14-924

Postcode 822327

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - MAJOR/MINOR RD

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

YES NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

1

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKR9635J

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

DAVION WANG SIN PHIEN

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

LO CHOON HONG EDDIE

Page 2 of 17

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

BODY

SKZ6638D

YES

NO

Page 3 of 17

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GiA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims:
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

3 de	
SKETCH PLAN	
Schun Certra	North Point. (A) SKZ 6638 9 (B) SKR 9635]
3 9	
Yrshun Ce.	atral.
Double White line.	
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	
O1 25/07/2020 a	+ @ 1635 hrs. I was travelling in
my vehicle along Yeshum	Central Service Road turning out
to Itshun Central on the	right lane. When the thathe

01 25/07/2020 at @ 1635 hrs. I was travelling in
my vehicle along Yeshum Central Service Road turning out
to Tishun Certal on the right lane. When the traffic
light along Yishun Central turns red and the traffic filler
up to the yellow box and I checked clear and
turn out to Yashun Central and stopped on second lane
from the left. Suddenly, a car (SKR 9635]) turning
tel Suedenia, a cui (SKR 4035) turning
out from Tishun Central Service Road, o from the 1eft lade
colleded onto the rear parties of my vehicle.
CCI ADATION.

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

2

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personner's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

Vehicle No.	SKZ 6638 D Model / Make Toyota Axio.
Date of Accident	25/07/2020
Time of Accident	1635 · HRS
Location of Accident	Yishun Central junction Tishun Central Service Rond.
Exact purpose use during acc	
Name of Owner	Hunster Car Rental Ste Ltd.
Telephone No.	H/P: 8608 9649 Home: Office:
NRIC	2019171766
Address	8 Burn Road # 05-13 Trivex (8) 369977.
Claim type	OD THIRD PARTY REPORTING ONLY
Insurance Company	NTUC.
Type of Coverage	Comprehensive Third Party Third Party / Fire / Theft
Policy No.	5-110749922-000036
Name of Driver	As Above If No, Lo Cheon Hong Eddie.
NRIC	\$ 1583 058 A. Any Passengers: N-A.
Date of birth	18/10/1963
Occupation	Outdoor / Indoor
Driving License Pass Date	30/01/1981
Gender	Male Female
Contact No.	H/P: 9775 56 P. Home: Office:
Address	845 327B Surrang Walk # 14-924 (8) 82232
Driver have any own vehicle	
Relationship	Employee, If no, state the
Weather condition	Clear Raining Other
Road Surface	Dry Wet Other
Any Injuries	No, If Yes, Who?
Name And Contact No.	Lo Chang Hong Eddac (4/1. 9775 5612)
Name And Contact No.	1 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 2
Police Report	No, If Yes, Where?
Vehicle B No.	SKR 9635] · Any Passengers : 02 (1m) (1F)
Name of Driver	Dauron Wong Sin Phren Contact No.:
Vehicle C No.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle D No.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle E no.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle F No.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle G No.	Any Passengers :
Witness Name	Witness Contact: A/-A
Accident Portion	Rear Portion
Camera Recorder	Yes / No
Email Address	ediclo3838 @ queil con.
PARTICULAR WORKSHOP	N-5-1
CONTACT NO.	6842 0051 / 6744 0510
CONTACT PERSON	JOSEPH TANI.
FAX NO	6741 0510
WORKSHOP EMAIL ADDRESS	sales @ n51. com. sg



中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司

Motor Hine Car

3429/06/28

N SN

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

p. venices: (Tars-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chagier 189) Other Vahicles: (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules: 1960 Road Transport Act, 1997 (Molanyies) Mutor Venicles: (Trans Party Risks) Rules: 1990 (Metayste)

AN0214A

Dov. Type C

CERTIFICATE No.

DMHCSNA00004132000

Engine No.: 2NR0558293 Che No. NRE1610013571

Index Brank and Registration Number of Vehicle

4 Date of Expry of Insurance

SK26638D

AUTOSAFE

HAMSTER CAR RENTAL PTE, LTD

Effective date of the Commencement of 27/06/2020 insurance for the purposes of the Regulations. Ordinance or Enactment

Excess Sect 1 5\$2,000.00

Excess Sect. I (Outside Singapore) S\$1,500,00 Excess Sect. II S\$2,000,00

26/06/2021

Excess Sect II (Outside Singapore). S\$1,500.00 EX ON WINDSCREEN

5\$100.00

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive?

As per Named Driver(s) stated below. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor

fi Limitations as to use "

Use for the carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business.
 Use for social domestic pleasure purposes and business purposes of any person to whom the vehicle is hired.

The Policy does not cover (1) Use for racing, pace-making, relability trial or speed-lessing. (2) Use whitst drawing a trailer except the fowing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled venicle.

HIRE PURCHASE CO. DBS BANK LTD AS HP OWNER.

** PURCHASE GO: "Dos Bender L'or es Torrier"

**Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Teird-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chauter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By Chua Suat Lay Sairy
Authorised Officer

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E)

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

\$63896111

₱6222 1033

@www.sg.cntaiping.com